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ENGINEERS AND/OR DESIGNERS FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 
 

The following are engineers and/or designers who frequently submit designs to this Department.  Any engineer licensed in the state of Tennessee can prepare 
design plans.  Plans must be submitted to and approved by the Williamson County Department of Sewage Disposal Management.  Please note, this list is for 
reference only.  Williamson County does not endorse or recommend any particular company/individual referenced below. 
 
 

Company Name Address City St Zip Office Cell E-Mail Address 

Civil and Environmental 
Engineering Services, LLC 

Masoud Fathi, PE 803 Albemarle Court Brentwood TN 37027 615-504-9915  masoudfathi@comcast.net 

Liberty-Tomahawk LLC Steven M. Clifton, PE 2183 Hillsboro Rd. Ste. 302 Franklin TN 37069 615-207-9339  steve.clifton@libertytomahawk.com 

GAM Engineering 
Gregg Clingerman, 
PE 

PO Box 303 Hermitage TN 37076 615-348-8282 615-474-7304 greggc@gam-engineering.com 

Shields Engineering & 
Design, LLC 

Ryan Shields, PE PO Box 218474 Nashville TN 37221 240-362-2525  ryan@shieldsengineeringllc.com 

Southern Consulting Trent Smith, PE 1208 Highway 47 East Dickson TN 37055 615-740-8777  trentacs@comcast.net 

T-Square Engineering 
Tim Turner, PE 
Shawna Mathis 

111 SE Parkway Ct Franklin TN 37064 615-678-8212  shawna.mathis@t2-eng.com 

LaBella & Assoc. Peter Romano 2416 21st Ave. S. Ste. 103 Nashville TN 37212 615-380-1359  prpromano@labellapc.com 

Young Hobbs & Assoc. 
Dave Hobbs, PE, RLS 
Clint Head, PE, PLS 

1202 Crossland Avenue Clarksville TN 37040 931-645-2524  
dave@younghobbs.com 
clint@younghobbs.com 

Walter Davidson & Assoc. 
Walter Davidson, PE, 
RLS 

5127 Marc Court Nashville TN 37211 615-969-0841  whdavidson@comcast.net 

Alliance Engineering & 
Consulting, LLC 

Josh Spradlin, PE 
1718 General George 
Patton Dr. 

Brentwood TN 37027 615-801-2179  joshua@formalliances.com 
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